E2 R100
466 467
Advantages of the E2 R100 series:
 ●High level of protection against swarf (including hot swarf)
 ●Lids openable along the inner or outer radius, from both sides
 ●Robust and sealed
 ●Space-efficient with optimised ratio of inner to outer dimensions
 ●Light, easy to install and cost-effective

Bi
[mm]
020. ▼ 11800.020.14 –
025. ▼ 11800.025.14 –
038. ▼ 11800.038.14 –
048. ▼ 11800.048.14 –
063. ▼ 11800.063.14 –
080. ▼ 11800.080.14 –
100. ▼ 11800.100.14 –
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
025. ▼ 1180.025.14PZB 1180.025.14PZ 3
038. ▼ 1180.038.14PZB 1180.038.14PZ 4
048. ▼ 1180.048.14PZB 1180.048.14PZ 5
063. ▼ 1180.063.14PZB 1180.063.14PZ 6
080. ▼ 1180.080.14PZB 1180.080.14PZ 8
100. ▼ 1180.100.14PZB 1180.100.14PZ 10
11800 ... 4  11800 ... 1
10°-28°
B
i